NYS Thruway Authority FOIL Requests
Received between 1/1/2024 and 03/31/2024

Date Received Subject
03/28/2024 Video Records
03/27/2024 Police Report
03/26/2024 Employee Records
03/26/2024 Published Photos
03/26/2024 Appropriation Maps
03/23/2024 Video Records
03/22/2024 Video Records
03/22/2024 Boundary Mapping, Sloatsburg
03/20/2024 Toll Records
03/19/2024 Leases and Easements, Orange County
03/19/2024 Incident Report
03/18/2024 Acquisition Maps
03/15/2024 Work Zone Speeding Violation
03/14/2024 ROW Records, Town of Dewitt
03/13/2024 Incident Report
03/12/2024 Appropriation Maps
03/12/2024 Accident Records
03/11/2024 E-ZPass Records
03/06/2024 Records re. C100739
03/06/2024 Environmental Impact Study
03/04/2024 Accident Records
03/05/2024 Accident Records
03/04/2024 Video Records
03/01/2024 Accident Records
03/01/2024 Bid Records
02/29/2024 E-ZPass Records
02/29/2024 Toll Data
02/28/2024 Vendor Records
02/28/2024 Traffic Tickets
02/28/2024 E-ZPass Records
02/26/2024 Accident Records
02/26/2024 Accident Records
02/26/2024 Guardrail Records
02/23/2024 Proposal for D214956
02/22/2024 Advertising Device Permit Records
02/21/2024 Employment Records
02/21/2024 As-built Drawings, Maps and Construction Plan
02/20/2024 E-ZPass Records
02/16/2024 Bid Tabulations
02/15/2024 Traffic Tickets
02/15/2024 As-built Drawings
02/15/2024 Payroll Records from Contractor



02/15/2024
02/13/2024
02/12/2024
02/12/2024
02/09/2024
02/08/2024
02/07/2024
02/06/2024
02/05/2024
02/05/2024
02/02/2024
02/02/2024
02/01/2024
01/31/2024
01/30/2024
01/30/2024
01/29/2024
01/29/2024
01/23/2024
01/23/2024
01/23/2024
01/22/2024
01/22/2024
01/21/2024
01/19/2024
01/15/2024
01/12/2024
01/12/2024
01/09/2024
01/09/2024
01/09/2024
01/09/2024
01/09/2024
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
01/03/2024
01/02/2024

Key Maps

Design/Construction Plans

Fiber Records

Accident Records

Traffic Count Data

Toll Records

Proof of Employment
Acquisition Maps

Service Area Contract

Service Area Contract
Performance and Payment Bonds
Ticket Information

Toll Records

E-ZPass Records

Contract Documents

E-ZPass Records

Project Award/Bid tabulation
Police Report

Accident Records

GASB 75 Contract Proposal and Fee Info
GASB 75 Invoices 2019-2023
Contract and Proposal for C010656
Incident Records

Trips and Toll Records

Records re. Retail Leases

Record Plans

Accident Records

Expenditures and Salary Records
Toll Records

Service Area Records

I-84 Records

Lease Agreement

Toll Records

2023 FOIL Log

Letter of Interest

Payment Records

Service Area Contract



