## NYS Thruway Authority FOIL Requests Received between 1/1/2024 and 03/31/2024

Date Received	Subject
03/28/2024	Video Records
03/27/2024	Police Report
03/26/2024	Employee Records
03/26/2024	Published Photos
03/26/2024	Appropriation Maps
03/23/2024	Video Records
03/22/2024	Video Records
03/22/2024	Boundary Mapping, Sloatsburg
03/20/2024	Toll Records
03/19/2024	Leases and Easements, Orange County
03/19/2024	Incident Report
03/18/2024	Acquisition Maps
03/15/2024	Work Zone Speeding Violation
03/14/2024	ROW Records, Town of Dewitt
03/13/2024	Incident Report
03/12/2024	Appropriation Maps
03/12/2024	Accident Records
03/11/2024	E-ZPass Records
03/06/2024	Records re. C100739
03/06/2024	Environmental Impact Study
03/04/2024	Accident Records
03/05/2024	Accident Records
03/04/2024	Video Records
03/01/2024	Accident Records
03/01/2024	Bid Records
02/29/2024	E-ZPass Records
02/29/2024	Toll Data
02/28/2024	Vendor Records
02/28/2024	Traffic Tickets
02/28/2024	E-ZPass Records
02/26/2024	Accident Records
02/26/2024	Accident Records
02/26/2024	Guardrail Records
02/23/2024	Proposal for D214956
02/22/2024	Advertising Device Permit Records
02/21/2024	Employment Records
02/21/2024	As-built Drawings, Maps and Construction Plan
02/20/2024	E-ZPass Records
02/16/2024	Bid Tabulations
02/15/2024	Traffic Tickets
02/15/2024	As-built Drawings
02/15/2024	Payroll Records from Contractor

02/15/2024	Key Maps
02/13/2024	Design/Construction Plans
02/12/2024	Fiber Records
02/12/2024	Accident Records
02/09/2024	Traffic Count Data
02/08/2024	Toll Records
02/07/2024	Proof of Employment
02/06/2024	Acquisition Maps
02/05/2024	Service Area Contract
02/05/2024	Service Area Contract
02/02/2024	Performance and Payment Bonds
02/02/2024	Ticket Information
02/01/2024	Toll Records
01/31/2024	E-ZPass Records
01/30/2024	Contract Documents
01/30/2024	E-ZPass Records
01/29/2024	Project Award/Bid tabulation
01/29/2024	Police Report
01/23/2024	Accident Records
01/23/2024	GASB 75 Contract Proposal and Fee Info
01/23/2024	GASB 75 Invoices 2019-2023
01/22/2024	Contract and Proposal for C010656
01/22/2024	Incident Records
01/21/2024	Trips and Toll Records
01/19/2024	Records re. Retail Leases
01/15/2024	Record Plans
01/12/2024	Accident Records
01/12/2024	Expenditures and Salary Records
01/09/2024	Toll Records
01/09/2024	Service Area Records
01/09/2024	I-84 Records
01/09/2024	Lease Agreement
01/09/2024	Toll Records
01/04/2024	2023 FOIL Log
01/04/2024	Letter of Interest
01/03/2024	Payment Records
01/02/2024	Service Area Contract